Royal Montrose Mercantile

Competition Result

Original Gold Medal (26/10/2025)

Score Type: Strokeplay
CourselTee: 1562 - Summer Course (White Men)

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Name

Andrew Eadie
Robert Lardner
Kevin Gall

Chris Masson
Ross Coull
Stuart Wilson
Adrian Robinson
Simon Bacon
Grant Strachan
Marc Simants
Craig Sharp
Tam Bruce
Matthew Graham
Alan Mercer
Brian Criggie
Greg Spark
Jason Hebenton

Mike Maguire

Gross

84
83
74
77
74
93
99
88
88
85

101

107

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

NR

2

16

20

16

20

13

10

16

12

73

75

76

77

79

79

82

84

85

87

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: 1562 - Summer Course (White Men)
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Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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